
LISTADO DEFINITIVO NOTA DE ACCESO ELECCIÓN TFM-
MUFPES-2018-19

ESPECIALIDAD: INFORMÁTICA
SÁNCHEZ  DOMÍNGUEZ  AGUSTÍN  8,47
MIGUEL  RETORTILLO  GUILLERMO  8,45
HERNÁNDEZ SALADO, PAULA 7,52
CARMONA  BARROSO  JOAQUÍN ANTONIO  7,12
VARGUES-MENAU  MARTÍN  CARLOS MANUEL 7,00
PÍRIZ  DE LEMUS  ÁLVARO  6,94
DE  LA LLAVE BARBERO  MARÍA ISABEL  6,56
MARTÍN  NEVADO  DAVID ELÍAS  6,44
PÁMPANO  RIVERO  RODRIGO  6,32
MOYANO  MARTÍN  PEDRO  6,30
ÁLVAREZ  SOLANA  FRANCISCO JAVIER  6,18
LÁZARO  HERMOSO  SAÚL 6,14
JORDÁN  ÁLVAREZ  JOSÉ ALBERTO  5,90
MEDIAVILLA  FERNÁNDEZ  FRANCISCO JAVIER  5,88
CLEMENTE  MATEOS  JAVIER  5,81
LÁZARO GALLARDO, JUAN ANDRÉS 5,73
ÁVILA  GUTIÉRREZ  JOSÉ MANUEL 5,30
DÍAZ  CALDERÓN  ANA BELÉN 5,20
RAMOS  SÁNCHEZ  JORGE ALBERTO 5,10
TORRES  POLO  BENIGNA 5,00



LISTADO NOTA DE ACCESO ELECCIÓN TFM-MUFPES-2018-19
ESPECIALIDAD: INFORMÁTICA

2 34775862 SÁNCHEZ  DOMÍNGUEZ  AGUSTÍN  8471
3 76037272 MIGUEL  RETORTILLO  GUILLERMO  8452
4 8887776 CARMONA  BARROSO  JOAQUÍN ANTONIO  7123
5 28967015 RAMOS  SÁNCHEZ  JORGE ALBERTO  7034
6 8893462 PÍRIZ  DE LEMUS  ÁLVARO  6938
7 11778436 DE  LA LLAVE BARBERO  MARÍA ISABEL  6559
8 76259033 MARTÍN  NEVADO  DAVID ELÍAS  6440
9 7048836 PÁMPANO  RIVERO  RODRIGO  6319

10 76019069 MOYANO  MARTÍN  PEDRO  6308
11 28958521 ÁLVAREZ  SOLANA  FRANCISCO JAVIER  6180
12 28966151 JORDÁN  ÁLVAREZ  JOSÉ ALBERTO  5899
13 9189851 MEDIAVILLA  FERNÁNDEZ  FRANCISCO JAVIER  5879
14 28958946 CLEMENTE  MATEOS  JAVIER  5812
15 79309088 DÍAZ  CALDERÓN  ANA BELÉN  5691
16 28942069 ÁVILA  GUTIÉRREZ  JOSÉ MANUEL  5666
18 7017667 TORRES  POLO  BENIGNA  5559
17 6993300 VARGUES-MENAU  MARTÍN  CARLOS MANUEL 7,00

1 70983038 LÁZARO  HERMOSO  SAÚL 6,14



2018-19 asanchezpa@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 gmiguelr@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jcarmonafc@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jramosvk@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 apirizde@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 mdelalla@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 damartinn@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 rpampano@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 pemoyanom@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 fralso04@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jjordana@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 ffernandeu@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jaclement@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 adiazvp@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 javilagu@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 btorresp@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 varguesmenau@telefonica.net
2018-19 slazaroh@alumnos.unex.es



1 70983038 LÁZARO  HERMOSO  SAÚL
2 34775862 SÁNCHEZ  DOMÍNGUEZ  AGUSTÍN  8.471
3 76037272 MIGUEL  RETORTILLO  GUILLERMO  8.452
4 8887776 CARMONA  BARROSO  JOAQUÍN ANTONIO  7.123
5 28967015 RAMOS  SÁNCHEZ  JORGE ALBERTO  7.034
6 8893462 PÍRIZ  DE LEMUS  ÁLVARO  6.938
7 28974556 GONZÁLEZ  NAVAREÑO  LAURA GUADALUPE  6.713
8 11778436 DE  LA LLAVE BARBERO  MARÍA ISABEL  6.559
9 76259033 MARTÍN  NEVADO  DAVID ELÍAS  6.440

10 7048836 PÁMPANO  RIVERO  RODRIGO  6.319
11 76019069 MOYANO  MARTÍN  PEDRO  6.308
12 28958521 ÁLVAREZ  SOLANA  FRANCISCO JAVIER  6.180
13 28966151 JORDÁN  ÁLVAREZ  JOSÉ ALBERTO  5.899
14 9189851 MEDIAVILLA  FERNÁNDEZ  FRANCISCO JAVIER  5.879
15 28954730 QUINTAS  MONROY  EDUARDO  5.872
16 28958946 CLEMENTE  MATEOS  JAVIER  5.812
17 79309088 DÍAZ  CALDERÓN  ANA BELÉN  5.691
18 28942069 ÁVILA  GUTIÉRREZ  JOSÉ MANUEL  5.666
19 6993300 VARGUES-MENAU  MARTÍN  CARLOS MANUEL 7
20 7017667 TORRES  POLO  BENIGNA  5.559



2018-19 slazaroh@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 asanchezpa@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 gmiguelr@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jcarmonafc@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jramosvk@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 apirizde@alumnos.unex.es
2017-18 lgonzaleca@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 mdelalla@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 damartinn@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 rpampano@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 pemoyanom@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 fralso04@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jjordana@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 ffernandeu@alumnos.unex.es
2017-18 equintas@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jaclement@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 adiazvp@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 javilagu@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 varguesmenau@telefonica.net
2018-19 btorresp@alumnos.unex.es


